
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
5 
2 
4 

640 
31 

727 
69 
26 
7 

24 
11 
21 

113 
25 

127 
63 
97 
32 
91 
13 
80 

Name 
MONTELLA YARI 

OSTUNI VINCENZO 

LOMBARDO VINCENZO 

BOTTALICO MAURIZIO 

IANNONE MASSIMILIANO 

MATARAZZO CARMINE 

PRIOLI FRANCESCO 

ROTOLO ANGELO 

MONTELLA JACOPO 

MILISCI FRANCESCO 

RANIERI LUIGI 

MELONE ALESSANDRO 

CURCI MAURIZIO 

DONNALOIA NICOLA 

FERRARO VINCENZO 

LEMMA GIUSEPPE 

PIERGIANNI GIANPIERO 

DINUNZIO VALERIO 

DE MONTE CARMELO LUCIO 

SMIRAGLIA NICOLA 

BRUNO FILIPPO 

Class 
600 OPEN 

600 OPEN 

600 OPEN 

600 OPEN 

600 OPEN 

600 OPEN 

600 OPEN 

600 OPEN 

600 OPEN 

600 OPEN 

600 OPEN 

600 OPEN 

600 OPEN 

600 OPEN 

600 OPEN 

600 OPEN 

600 OPEN 

600 OPEN 

600 OPEN 

600 OPEN 

600 OPEN 

Club 
00825-SALERNO 
00190-SPOLETO 

08097-CUMARICAMBIKE 
09630-R. DE PALMA 
09690-MOTOR TIME AVELLINO A.S.D 
00151-NUOVO M.C. R. PASOLINI 
09617-CID`A 
00825-SALERNO 
00400-GENTLEMENS M C ROMA 
09795-AIROLA MOTOR SPORT ASD 
07221-AGROPOLI 
09630-R. DE PALMA 
09630-R. DE PALMA 
07188-COSTIERA AMALFITANA 
00400-GENTLEMENS M C ROMA 

08818-PMRACING A.S.D. 
00661-DUCALE 

Model/Engine 
KAWASAKI 600/4T 

YAMAHA 600/4T 

YAMAHA 600/4T 

YAMAHA 600/4T 

YAMAHA 600/4T 

MV AGUSTA 675/4T 

YAMAHA 600/4T 

HONDA 600/4T 

YAMAHA 600/4T 

YAMAHA 600/4T 

YAMAHA 600/4T 

YAMAHA 600/4T 

YAMAHA 600/4T 

YAMAHA 600/4T 

YAMAHA 600/4T 

KAWASAKI 600/4T 

KAWASAKI 600/4T 

Best Tm 
47.667 

49.279 

49.499 

49.521 

49.573 

50.450 

50.660 

50.665 

50.945 

51.192 

51.648 

51.817 

51.860 

52.305 

52.447 

52.511 

52.606 

52.829 

53.331 

55.486 

1:01.106 

Diff 

1.612 

1.832 

1.854 

1.906 

2.783 

2.993 

2.998 

3.278 

3.525 

3.981 

4.150 

4.193 

4.638 

4.780 

4.844 

4.939 

5.162 

5.664 

7.819 

13.439 

Nota 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 20/11/2021 10:46:58 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Michele Alfano 

Race Director Attilio Greco 
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ESPOSTA ORE:

TROFEO INVERNO 2021 
QUALIFICHE 1 

600 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 10:30:12 

AUTODROMO DEL LEVANTE 1,577 km 

20/11/2021 10:30 
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